
COFFEE & ESPRESSO

Cappuccino
Iced Coffee
Americano
Latte (Iced or hot)
Espresso shot

$4
$4
$4
$4
$3

GRAB N GO
Granola Bars
Protein Bars
Nuts/’Trail Mix
Muffins
Chips
Cookies

$2
$4
$3
$3
$2
$2

ADULT BEVERAGES

Draft Beer - Stella or Ultra
Bottled Beer
OId Fashioned
Mixed Drinks
Margarita
Prosecco
Wine
Vodka Iced Tea
Nutrl Vodka Seltzer
Bourbon/Tequila Shot
Top Bourbon/Tequila Shot

$7
$5

$12
$12
$9
$9
$9
$5
$5
$7

$14

PICKLES CAFE MENUPICKLES CAFE MENU

FOOD

Pizza (cheese or pepperoni)
Bone In Wings (6 or 12)
Chicken Tenders (4 or 6)
Hamburger
Turkey Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Soup of the day
French Fries

$10
$9/$15
$9/$15

$8
$11
$11
$7
$8
$4

BEVERAGES

Wild Berry Protein Smoothie
Protein Drinks
Sports Drinks
Energy Drinks
Bottled Water
Coconut Water
Bottled Soda
 (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite)

$8
$4
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3

941-271-4444
www.pickleballclublwr.com


